Annexure 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Auto Friction Components India Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 05-02-2021; List of stakeholders as on: 06-04-2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in X)

Sl. No.

Name of | Identification No. |Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Amount of Amount of Amount of Amount of | Remarks, if any
Creditor il any mutual claim claim under
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of [Amount |Whether |Amount |% share in claim dues, that rejected verification
receipt Claimed claim claim covered [lien / covered |total amount may be set-off
admitted by lien or |attachme |by of claims
' nt .
nt r e
pending [(Yes/No)
disposal
1|Kerala U40100KL2011SGC | 06-03-2021| 45,75,916.00 | 45,75,916.00 |Electricity |Nil N.A No 2.08%|Nil Nil 0 OfNil
state 027424 Bill from
Electricity March
Board Ltd. 1992 to
July 1994




